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June 2, 2020

Mr. Adolf Munoz
1914 Donmaur Drive
Crest Hili, Hlinois 60143

Re: june 1, 2020 FOIA Request
Bear Mr. Munoz:

I am pleased to help you with your June 1, 2020 Freedom of Information Act (“FOIA"). The Village of Bensenville
received your reguest on June 1, 2020. You requested copies of the items indicated below:

“Commercial permit applications submitted from April 1, 2020 through May 28, 2020.”
After a search of Village files, the following information was found responsive to your request:
1} Village of Bensenville Commercial Permits Issued Since April 1, 2020. (1 pg.)

These are all the records found responsive to your request.

Do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or concerns in connection with this response.

illiamsen
om of Information Officer
ilage of Bensenville




PRO) DESCR LINE 2

PARKING LOT ALTERATION

CONVEYOR SYSTEM

RE-ROCF

ROOF RECOVER

NEW CAR WASH

R/R STAIR CASE & BOLLARDS

POWER SILO INSTALLATION

PATIO & SERVICEWALK

NEW CONSTRUCTION

BURGLAR ALARM

MASONRY REPAIRS

LOW VOLTAGE WIRING

NEW ESFR FIRE SPRINKLER INSTALL

LINER HEAT DETECT. CABLE FOR RACK SYST. IN FREEZER
RE-ROOF house , garage , shed

WATER DAMAGE REPAIRS

ASPHALT MILLING & PAVING

ASPHALT MILLING & PAVING

ASPHALT MILLING & PAVING

ASPHALT MILLING, PAVING & CONCRETE WORK
ASPHALT MILLING, PAVING & CONCRETE WORK
ASPHALT MILLING, PAVING & CONCRETE WORK
ASPHALT MILLING, PAVING & CONCRETE
ASPHALT MILLING, PAVING & CONCRETE WORK
ASPHALT MILLING, PAVING & CONCRETE WORK
ASPHALT MILLING, PAVING & CONCRETE WORK
ASPHALT MILLING & PAVING

ASPHALT MILLING, PAVING & CONCRETE WORK
ASPHALT MILLING, PAVING & CONCRETE WORK
ASPHALT MILLING, PAVING & CONCRETE WORK
ASPHALT MILLING & PAVING

ASPHALT MILLING & PAVING

ROCFING RECOVER

INTERIOR DEMO

PAVEMENT

LIGHTING

FIRE ALARM ADDITION

UPDATE FIRE A ARM

RACKING

INTERIOR ALTERATION

NEW FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM

INTERIOR ALTERATION

STAIRCASE AND CONCRETE PAD

SIGN

APP STATUS LOCATION

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ALTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

550 NORTH SUPREME DRIVE
490 WEST SUPREME DRIVE
1035 SOUTH ENTRY DRIVE

400 SOUTH DOMENIC COURT
904 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
991 NORTH SUPREME DRIVE
736 NORTH BIRGINAL DRIVE
220 WEST GATEWAY ROAD

321 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
888 EAGLE DRIVE

736 NORTH BIRGINAL DRIVE
1130 WEST SOUTH THORNDALE AVENUE
659 WEST SUPREME DRIVE
1068 WEST SOUTH THORNDALE AVENUE
306 EAST RED GAK STREET

777 EAST GRAND AVENUE

220 WEST SOUTH THORNDALE AVENUE
560 WEST SUPREME DRIVE

595 WEST SUPREME DRIVE

647 WEST SUPREME DRIVE

950 NORTH SUPREME DRIVE
991 NORTH SUPREME DRIVE
600 WEST SUPREME DRIVE

877 NORTH SUPREME DRIVE
860 NORTH THOMAS DRIVE
1010 WEST FOSTER AVENUE
610 WEST SUPREME DRIVE

659 WEST SUPREME DRIVE

650 WEST SUPREME DRIVE

591 WEST SUPREME DRIVE
1141 NORTH ELLIS STREET

170 WEST SOUTH THORNDALE AVENUE
717 NORTH THOMAS DRIVE
659 WEST SUPREME DRIVE
1090 EAST GREEN STREEY

1127 SOUTH YQRK ROAD

699 WEST SUPREME DRIVE

13 WEST GRAND AVENUE

1130 NORTH ELLIS STREET

659 WEST SUPREME DRIVE

640 SOUTH CGUNTY LINE ROAD
1153 NORTH ELLIS STREET

860 NORTH THOMAS DRIVE
465 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD

TOWN-CITY
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
FRANKLIN PARK
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
FRANKLIN PARK
BENSENVILLE
SENSENVILLE
SENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

OWNER NAME

PROLOGIS 2, L.P.

BT PROPERTY L1C

VOGT, COLLEEN ).

WALSH, JOHN

SADIK, MIRIAN

PROLOGIS 2, LP.

SNYDER INDUSTRIES
ACCURATE PARTS MFG CO.
CORE ACQUISITIONS
GUVILS, LLC /O GREENFIELD PARTNERS
SNYDER INDUSTRIES

LBA RVI COMPANY IX tLC
PROLOGIS 2, L.P.

LBA RVi COMPANY IX LLC
BOYS, LARRY D

SONNY SHAH

PROLOGIS LP

PROLOGIS LP

PROLOGIS 2, L.P.

PLD EGV LLC C/Q PROLOGIS
PROLOGIS 2, L.P.
PROLOGIS 2, L.P.

PLD EGV LLC C/O PROLOGIS
PROLOGIS 2, L.P.
PROLOGIS 2, L.P.
PROLOGIS

PROLOGIS 2, L.P.
PROLOGIS 2, L.P.
PROLOGIS LP

PROLOGIS LP

PROLOGIS LP

PROLOGIS 2, L.P.

CORE FINISHING
PROLGGIS 2, L.P.

1090 GREEN STREET, LLC
JEWEL-05CO

PROLOGIS

MARINGS, JOHN
PROLOGIS LP

PROLOGIS 2, L.P.

ARABIC SCHOOL OF CHiCAGQ
PROLCGIS LP

PROLOGIS 2, L.P.

UKNOWN

APPLIC DATE
04/07/2020
04/09/2020
04/13/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/15/2020
04/16/2020
04/16/2020
04/16/2020
04/21/2020
04/27/2020
05/01/2020
05/06/2020
05/07/2020
05/07/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/202¢
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/14/2020
05/19/2020
05/20/2020
05/20/2020
05/21/2020
05/22/2020
05/27/2020
05/28/2020
05/28/2020
06/02/2020



